
PRCC - ATD Hobbies Raceway

Round

18
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps FastBehind Q#

4
Top Qualifier is Lanzer, Gary 25/5:02.919 (Rnd 3)

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

39369  10/15/2016

Auto Trim Designs Scale Spec (A2
Main)

Ser#

Race Time

Wende, Brent 2 1 25 5:03.229 11.366 11.543 11.667 211.788

Lanzer, Gary 1 2 25 5:03.504 0.275 11.462 11.561 11.627 111.717

Gavelin, Greg 5 3 24 5:01.666 11.848 11.988 12.083 512.239

Weinrauch, Nick 3 4 24 5:02.512 0.846 11.923 12.104 12.218 312.313

Wilkinson, Tyrell 6 5 24 5:11.361 9.695 12.206 12.389 12.475 612.621

Dozois, Darren 8 6 22 5:00.055 12.336 12.466 12.673 812.886

Ruptash, Dale 7 7 21 5:06.398 12.973 13.222 13.486 713.820

Gnos Peter 9 8 21 5:09.883 3.485 12.634 12.878 13.182 913.675

Nielsen, Mark 10 9 18 4:04.813 12.437 12.579 12.760 1013.115

West, Scott 4 10 17 3:37.335 12.348 12.378 12.497 412.717

Lanzer Wende Weinrauch West Gavelin Wilkinson Ruptash Dozois Gnos Peter Nielsen

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

1/10.639 2/11.806 3/12.052 4/12.578 5/12.835 6/13.851 8/16.985 7/15.321 10/18.130 9/17.8551.

N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A N/A

1/11.689 2/11.710 3/12.461 [4/12.348] 5/12.602 6/12.647 8/13.557 7/12.771 10/13.291 9/12.7702.

26/5:02.9 26/5:04.6 25/5:11.0 25/5:09.0 24/5:02.7 24/5:04.7 22/5:01.6 24/5:09.0 23/5:10.5 24/5:11.4

1/11.616 2/11.788 3/12.197 4/12.819 5/12.595 6/12.446 9/14.062 7/12.348 10/13.435 8/12.6073.

26/5:01.9 26/5:05.4 25/5:07.9 24/5:02.0 24/5:02.5 24/5:02.3 22/5:06.9 24/5:04.1 23/5:12.1 24/5:09.6

1/11.694 [2/11.366] 3/12.470 4/12.358 6/14.258 5/12.992 9/14.668 [7/12.336] 10/14.894 8/12.8784.

26/5:02.3 26/5:02.3 25/5:09.0 24/5:00.2 23/5:02.1 24/5:05.8 22/5:12.9 24/5:02.5 22/5:09.4 24/5:11.1

1/12.175 2/11.546 [3/11.923] 4/12.458 7/13.392 5/12.708 9/14.903 6/12.475 10/19.589 8/12.4815.

26/5:05.4 26/5:01.8 25/5:06.3 25/5:12.4 23/5:03.4 24/5:05.8 21/5:02.9 24/5:02.4 20/5:08.8 24/5:09.5

1/11.716 2/11.971 3/12.327 4/12.451 5/12.332 6/13.545 9/14.504 7/13.377 10/14.981 8/14.5436.

26/5:05.0 26/5:03.7 25/5:06.6 25/5:12.2 24/5:12.6 24/5:09.8 21/5:03.7 24/5:06.5 20/5:07.6 23/5:05.0

1/11.617 2/11.945 3/11.998 4/12.362 5/12.161 [6/12.206] 9/14.247 7/13.456 10/13.000 [8/12.437]7.

26/5:04.4 26/5:04.8 25/5:05.5 25/5:11.7 24/5:09.3 24/5:07.2 21/5:03.4 24/5:09.5 20/5:00.5 23/5:02.8

[1/11.462] 2/11.622 3/12.258 4/12.433 5/12.541 6/12.513 9/16.717 7/12.959 10/13.847 8/13.1838.

26/5:03.3 26/5:04.4 25/5:05.6 25/5:11.6 24/5:08.1 24/5:06.4 21/5:10.2 24/5:10.1 21/5:12.5 23/5:03.5

1/11.584 2/12.057 3/12.548 4/12.389 [5/11.848] 6/14.017 9/13.376 7/16.040 10/16.393 8/12.6119.

26/5:02.9 26/5:05.5 25/5:06.5 25/5:11.4 24/5:05.2 24/5:10.2 21/5:07.0 23/5:06.1 20/5:01.7 23/5:02.4

1/12.184 2/12.179 3/12.644 4/13.156 5/11.982 6/13.215 9/13.050 7/12.402 10/12.924 8/13.23510.

26/5:04.3 26/5:06.7 25/5:07.5 24/5:00.7 24/5:03.4 24/5:11.0 21/5:03.8 23/5:04.1 21/5:12.2 23/5:03.2

1/11.685 2/11.819 3/13.537 5/13.998 4/12.666 6/12.486 9/13.327 7/12.989 10/12.860 8/15.11611.

26/5:04.1 26/5:06.8 25/5:10.5 24/5:04.1 24/5:03.4 24/5:10.0 21/5:01.8 23/5:03.8 21/5:08.5 23/5:07.9

1/12.075 2/11.472 3/13.008 5/12.805 4/12.570 6/12.411 [9/12.973] 7/13.822 10/14.307 8/12.75812.

26/5:04.9 26/5:06.0 25/5:11.7 24/5:04.4 24/5:03.3 24/5:09.0 22/5:13.6 23/5:05.2 21/5:08.1 23/5:07.0

2/14.265 1/12.063 3/12.712 5/13.810 4/12.133 6/14.747 9/14.915 7/13.373 10/13.213 8/13.00913.

26/5:10.1 26/5:06.6 25/5:12.2 24/5:06.5 24/5:02.4 24/5:12.7 21/5:00.8 23/5:05.6 21/5:06.0 23/5:06.8

2/15.022 1/11.741 3/12.144 5/12.903 4/11.952 6/12.434 10/18.281 7/12.873 9/14.616 8/15.11814.

25/5:03.7 26/5:06.5 25/5:11.5 24/5:06.7 24/5:01.2 24/5:11.7 21/5:07.1 23/5:05.0 21/5:06.3 23/5:10.1

2/11.678 1/11.841 3/12.362 5/12.542 4/12.558 6/13.018 9/14.805 7/13.456 10/17.154 8/13.21815.

25/5:02.8 26/5:06.6 25/5:11.3 24/5:06.3 24/5:01.3 24/5:11.8 21/5:07.5 23/5:05.5 21/5:10.2 23/5:10.0

2/12.838 1/11.765 3/12.398 5/13.087 4/12.103 6/12.447 9/13.383 7/13.369 10/18.014 8/13.77916.

25/5:03.9 26/5:06.6 25/5:11.2 24/5:06.8 24/5:00.6 24/5:11.0 21/5:06.0 23/5:05.7 21/5:14.8 23/5:10.8

2/11.853 1/12.665 3/12.438 5/12.838 4/12.160 6/13.309 9/14.222 7/12.798 [10/12.634] 8/14.35417.

25/5:03.3 26/5:07.9 25/5:11.1 24/5:06.9 24/5:00.1 24/5:11.6 21/5:05.7 23/5:05.2 21/5:12.0 23/5:12.2

2/12.388 1/13.178 3/12.649 4/12.082 5/13.021 8/13.802 6/18.548 9/12.972 7/12.86118.

25/5:03.6 26/5:09.9 25/5:11.4 25/5:12.0 24/5:11.7 21/5:04.9 23/5:12.1 21/5:10.0 23/5:11.5

2/12.487 1/12.567 3/12.260 4/13.737 5/13.145 7/13.611 6/14.423 8/14.50319.

25/5:04.0 26/5:10.8 25/5:11.1 24/5:01.1 24/5:11.9 21/5:04.1 23/5:13.3 21/5:09.9

2/12.443 1/12.118 3/13.892 4/12.078 5/13.168 7/17.292 6/12.859 8/13.64920.

25/5:04.2 26/5:11.0 24/5:00.4 24/5:00.6 24/5:12.2 21/5:07.1 23/5:12.5 21/5:08.9

2/11.842 1/12.137 3/12.606 4/13.403 5/12.653 7/13.718 6/12.908 8/15.47721.

25/5:03.8 26/5:11.2 24/5:00.5 24/5:01.6 24/5:11.8 21/5:06.3 23/5:11.8 21/5:09.8

2/13.302 1/12.140 3/13.665 4/12.588 5/12.505 6/15.15222.

25/5:05.0 26/5:11.4 24/5:01.7 24/5:01.6 24/5:11.3 22/5:00.0

2/11.864 1/13.931 4/13.652 3/12.516 5/13.04323.

25/5:04.6 25/5:01.5 24/5:02.8 24/5:01.6 24/5:11.4

2/11.526 1/13.671 4/12.311 3/12.574 5/12.83424.

25/5:03.8 25/5:03.2 24/5:02.5 24/5:01.6 24/5:11.3

2/11.860 1/12.13125.

25/5:03.5 25/5:03.2



Multiple Main Scores

Pos Laps       Time Pos Laps      Time Pos Laps       Time Total

Race #1 Race #2 Race #3
#1 #2 #3

Auto Trim Designs Scale Spec
PRCC - ATD Hobbies Raceway

Tie Breaker 

Combined Best 2 Runs Laps/Time
Tie Breaker

39369

5:01.745Wende, Brent 1 5:03.229 1 1 2125 25 50/604.9741.

5:04.237Lanzer, Gary 2 5:03.504 2 2 4225 25 50/607.7412.

5:10.021Gavelin, Greg 5 5:01.666 5 3 8324 24 48/611.6873.

5:09.272Weinrauch, Nick 4 5:02.512 4 4 8424 24 48/611.7844.

5:05.201Dozois, Darren 6 5:00.055 6 6 12623 22 45/605.2565.

4:45.712Wilkinson, Tyrell 7 5:11.361 7 5 12520 24 44/597.0736.

5:03.454West, Scott 3 3:37.335 3 10 131024 17 41/520.7897.

5:07.217Ruptash, Dale 8 5:06.398 8 7 15720 21 41/613.6158.

5:03.286Gnos Peter 9 5:09.883 9 8 17818 21 39/613.1699.

0.000Nielsen, Mark 10 4:04.813 10 9 1990 18 18/244.81310.


